Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall

Aug 24, 2019
Rank Name # Team Name
1 JILLIAN KELLER 1180- Southwind District #2
2 CLAY BRILLHART 1180- Southwind District #2
3 HAYDON SCHAAF 1180- Southwind District #2
4 SARAH SERGEANT 1108- Coffey
5 CORD DODSON 1200-0 Wildcat District #1
6 KARA RIFFEL 1163- pPottawatomie
7 SADIE MARCHIANO 1179- Southwind District #1
8 BRENDEN ANDERSON 1200- Wildcat District #1
9 JERILYN NELSON 1149- Meadowlark District #1
10 DEXTER SMALL 1201- Wildcat District #2
11 BRODY NEMECEK 1180- Southwind District #2
12 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 1200- Wildcat District #1
13 LOGAN WILSON 1143- Marais Des Cygnes District #1
14 CALLA HIGBIE 1121- Frontier District #1
15 TUCKERR LECK 1203- Wildcat District #4
16 KADEN STROUP 1143- Marais Des Cygnes District #1
17 JALYN DAVIS 1192- Wabaunsee
18 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1163- pPottawatomie
19 NORMAN HIGHFILL 1141- | eavenworth
20 JACK GILLIA 1169- River Valley District #1
21 LANE HIGBIE 1121-1 Frontier District #1
22 ADDISON GREENRUSSELL 1157- Post Rock District # 1
23 TRAY ZABOKRTSKY 1169- River Valley District #1
24 CARLY DREHER 1179- Southwind District #1
25 CHEYENNE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier District #2
26 PARKER SCHWARZ 1143- Marais Des Cygnes District #1
27 LILY JUDD 1121- Frontier District #1
28 LAUREN GATZ 1114- Doniphan
29 RILEY COATES 1115 Douglas
30 WESTON SCHRADER 1104- Central Kansas District #1
31 GRANT DUGAN 5163- Pottawatomie County Individual
32 CARISSA DALQUEST 1118- Flint Hills District #1
33 AIDAN YOHO 1179- Southwind District #1
34 JENNA DEROUCHEY 4163- Pottawatomie County Individual
35 KRISTY BEENE 1181- Southwind District #3
36 ETHAN HATFIELD 1122- Frontier District #2
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Name

KEATON HERRMANN
CALLEY STUBBS
TYREE FIGGE
TRINITY KUEHN
HANNAH GRAYBILL
DAMON HIGBIE
GRACE FIKE

JACK HABJAN
PRESTON DUNN
CALLY MILLER
AVERY ECKHOFF
KATIE ZWAHLEN
ABBY WOOD
BLAKELY ALDRIDGE
TIMOTHY PEARCE
AUGUST HULSE
HAILEY GILLESPIE
CECILLIA NEWBY
REGAN STRAMEL
ANI REXWINKLE
HAYDEN STUBBS
CODY LOGANBILL
TAYLOR ELSWORTH
ALEX CANNADY
LAUREN CULVER
GRACE STEWART
TRACE FALKENSTIEN
JORDAN SYLVESTER
TREY SOMMER
HALEIGH OBRIEN
LAUREN FISCHER
KAYLEE LUKERT
AARON MORALES
RYAN MCCLURE
ADELLE HIGBIE
MICHAEL LEHMANN

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall
Aug 24, 2019
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1123-3
1201-
8141-
1202-
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1181-
4179-
1120-1
1192-
1117-
1170-
1122-

1108-

Team Name
Wildcat District #1

Sunflower District #1

Pottawatomie County Individual

Wildcat District #3
Wildcat District #2
Frontier District #3
Pottawatomie
Leavenworth
Stafford County Individual
Butler

Riley

Wildcat District #3
Leavenworth
Sunflower District #1
Frontier District #2
Central Kansas District #1
Frontier District #1
Wildcat District #3
Sunflower District #1
Wildcat District #4
Sunflower District #1
Douglas

Southwind District #3
Frontier District #3
Wildcat District #2

Leavenworth County Individual

Wildcat District #3
Pottawatomie
Southwind District #3

Southwind District # 1 Individual

Ford

Wabaunsee

Finney

River Valley District #2
Frontier District #2
Coffey
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Name

KRISTINA POWELL
KELSEY THEIS
CALDER MCCOLLUM
CALE SHORTER
DILLON KNEPP
DALTON ROBBEN
JEFFREY GARCIA
DEREK GEORGE
LEAH MUELLER
KENYA GODSEY
ZACH VOLDEN
CADENCE WHEELER
CREED CALDWELL

JOHN LANGILL
JARRED LUTZ
KASSIDY SCHUMANN
COLE FLORY

COY STAMM

MADDY KRUEGER

TJ MILLS

RACHEL HENDRICKS
HANNAH WHETSTONE
GILLIAN SWINDLER
BROOKELIN PIERCE
MICHELLE CYR

BROCK MONTGOMERY

LILLIAN HULSE
LAUREN WILLIAMS
KALYN IFLAND

TYLER GILLESPIE
LAKYN HUNCOVSKY
GRACE SCHMEIDLER
KARLI NEHER

SARA EGGENBERGER
LYLE PERRIER

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall
Aug 24, 2019
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7141-
1120-
4112-
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1111
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1131-

Team Name

Riley

Leavenworth County Individual
Ford

Cowley Individual
Dickinson

Cottonwood District #2
Butler

Post Rock District # 2
Southwind District #3
Post Rock District # 1
Meade

Wildcat District #2

Marais des Cygnes District # 1
Individual

Meadowlark District #2
Coffey

Douglas

Douglas

River Valley District #1

Central Kansas District #1
Individual

Rolling Prairie District #1
Rolling Prairie District #1
Rolling Prairie District #1
Pratt

Leavenworth County Individual
Riley

Pratt

Central Kansas District #2
Coffey

Post Rock District # 1
Frontier District #3

Riley

Cottonwood District #1
Cottonwood District #2
Shawnee

Greenwood
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Name

LAUREN AUSTEN
LINCOLN MARTIN
MADELINE DRAKE
LAKODDAH DOWNES
JENSEN WOODWORTH
MARY HABJAN
WHITLEY FROST
WESTON JANGVARDT
JAMIE TURNER

MACY RICKARD
KONNER JONES
GRAHAM HIGBIE
JOSIE PARSONS
KANSAS LANGE
GRADY GLEASON
BAILEY JACKSON

TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM

ELIZA ROSENHAGEN
GWEN FRY

DALTON KRUEGER
JOSI SCHRADER
DELANEY FIGGE
REYGAN SCHROCK
GARRETT WALDEN
KAELYN CONRAD
CHANCEY HAUCK
BRYCE OVERMAN
KOLBY PHIPPS
HALLE JONES
JURNEY YUNG
TAYLOR LAPAILLE
CONNOR COLLINS
WILLIAM MCBETH
BRYCE HATFIELD
MAGGIE CHANDLER
MADILYN SHAFFER

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall
Aug 24, 2019

#
1143-4

1120-1
1164-
1118-
1113-
4141-
1157-
1124-
1147-
1170-

1147-1
4121-
5141-
1155-
1117-
1164-
4176-
1139-
1179-
1105-
1105-
6163-
1105-
1141-
1192-
1155-
5200-
5104-
1117-
1176-
1158-
1176-
1139-
1123-

4200-0

1158-

Team Name

Marais Des Cygnes District #1
Ford

Pratt

Flint Hills District #1

Dickinson

Leavenworth County Individual
Post Rock District # 1

Geary

Meade

River Valley District #2

Meade

Frontier District #1 Individual
Leavenworth County Individual
Pawnee

Finney

Pratt

Sedgwick County Individual
Kingman

Southwind District #1

Central Kansas District #2
Central Kansas District #2
Pottawatomie County Individual
Central Kansas District #2
Leavenworth

Wabaunsee

Pawnee

Wildcat District Individual

Central Kansas District Individual

Finney

Sedgwick

Post Rock District # 2
Sedgwick

Kingman

Frontier District #3

Wildcat District # 1 Individual
Post Rock District # 2

Total Score
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Name

TATE STEWART
KADE OSBORN
KYLE HUSER
MADISON WOODERSON
MANDY SIMMONS
KACEY BUTLER
CASSIDY DALQUEST
TREY NEWBY
KALEB NEHER
ETHAN KUNKEL
COHEN LUTHI

ELISE JACKSON
WYATT FECHTER
WESTON HAMMOND
COLE BERTELSEN
ALLISON ABELDT
MASON SPRINGER
MACY FAIRCHILD
TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM
ETHAN GOODYEAR
KARSEN JONES
BROC LEATHERMAN
MAKINZE GRITTMAN
ERICA LINDER
CORLEY BECKER
CIERRA NORD
MARK GRABBE
KATRINA TURNER
LANE DARBRO

KODI MCCOMB
HAYES RICKSTREW
CAYLEY GRABLE
GRACE SWINDLER
PEYTON PIEPHO
ELLA NEHER

TAVA GUSTAFSON

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall
Aug 24, 2019

#
4173-

1139-
1110-
1103-
1169-
1124-
1118-
1203-
1110-
1176-
1131-
5168-
1173-
1170-
1120-
1113
1203-
4108-
1176-
1124-1
1147-
1114-
1178-
4113-
1149-1
1155-
4110-
5176-
1131-
5164-5
8163-
1114-
6164-
1103-
1111

1124-

Team Name

Rolling Prairie District # 1 Individual

Kingman

Cottonwood District #1
Butler

River Valley District #1
Geary

Flint Hills District #1
Wildcat District #4
Cottonwood District #1
Sedgwick

Greenwood

Riley County Individual
Rolling Prairie District #1
River Valley District #2
Ford

Dickinson

Wildcat District #4
Coffey County Individual
Sedgwick

Geary

Meade

Doniphan

Shawnee

Dickinson County Individual
Meadowlark District #1

Pawnee

Cottonwood District #1 Individual

Sedgwick County Individual
Greenwood

Pratt County Individual

Pottawatomie County Individual

Doniphan

Pratt County Individual
Butler

Cottonwood District #2
Geary

Total Score
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193
194
195
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197
198
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Name

ANGIE LINDER
KAYLA GEORGE
COOPER ANDRES
HARRY LANGILL
PATRICK BIGGS
OLIVIA BOUCEK
KYLE PHIPPS
KONNER HAAS
REANNA RENCIN
KENNAN MURRELL
BOB LANGILL
WESLEY KOCH
BROOKE GAINES
CASHTON WHEELER
CASTYN ANDRES
TIMOTHY BIGGS
COOPER SPRINGER
KADEN HAAS
CAYLIN LUTHI
CAROLINE DRAKE
WYATT GRABBE
VIVIAN STRAHM

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall
Aug 24, 2019

#
1113-

1117-
4118-
1150-
1178-
1104-
6104-
5110-
1170-
4117-
1150-
1155-0
4131-
7200-
1118-
1178-
6200-
1111
1131-
4164-
1110-

1149-

Team Name

Dickinson

Finney

Flint Hills District #1 Individual
Meadowlark District #2
Shawnee

Central Kansas District #1
Central Kansas District Individual
Cottonwood District Individual
River Valley District #2
Finney Individual
Meadowlark District #2
Pawnee

Greenwood County Individual
Wildcat District Individual
Flint Hills District #1
Shawnee

Wildcat District Individual
Cottonwood District #2
Greenwood

Pratt County Individual
Cottonwood District #1
Meadowlark District #1

Total Score
449
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370
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Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Reasons

Aug 24, 2019
Name # Team Name Total Score
BRODY NEMECEK 1180- Southwind District #2 190
BRENDEN ANDERSON 1200- Wildcat District #1 188
CLAY BRILLHART 1180- Southwind District #2 185
HAYDON SCHAAF 1180- Southwind District #2 184
JILLIAN KELLER 1180- Southwind District #2 183
SADIE MARCHIANO 1179- Southwind District #1 182
LOGAN WILSON 1143- Marais Des Cygnes District #1 181
NORMAN HIGHFILL 1141- | eavenworth 180
LUKE FALKENSTIEN 1200- Wildcat District #1 180
CORD DODSON 1200-0 Wildcat District #1 180
JERILYN NELSON 1149- Meadowlark District #1 180
SARAH SERGEANT 1108- Coffey 178
JACK GILLIA 1169- River Valley District #1 176
WESTON SCHRADER 1104- Central Kansas District #1 175
CALLA HIGBIE 1121- Frontier District #1 175
JACK HABJAN 1141- | eavenworth 174
LILY JUDD 1121- Frontier District #1 171
KARA RIFFEL 1163- Pottawatomie 170
LANE HIGBIE 1121-1 Frontier District #1 168
JAMES DEROUCHEY 1163- pPottawatomie 167
CARLY DREHER 1179- Southwind District #1 167
KEATON HERRMANN 1200- Wildcat District #1 167
DEXTER SMALL 1201- Wildcat District #2 166
BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1187- Sunflower District #1 165
TUCKERR LECK 1203- Wildcat District #4 165
TRAY ZABOKRTSKY 1169- River Valley District #1 164
KADEN STROUP 1143- Marais Des Cygnes District #1 164
KRISTY BEENE 1181- Southwind District #3 163
GRACE FIKE 1163- Pottawatomie 162
JENNA DEROUCHEY 4163- Pottawatomie County Individual 162
CALLEY STUBBS 1187- Sunflower District #1 161
LAUREN GATZ 1114- Doniphan 160
REGAN STRAMEL 1187- Sunflower District #1 159
ETHAN HATFIELD 1122- Frontier District #2 159
TRINITY KUEHN 1202- Wildcat District #3 158
ADDISON GREENRUSSELL 1157- Post Rock District # 1 158
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Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Reasons

Aug 24, 2019
Name # Team Name
CARISSA DALQUEST 1118 Flint Hills District #1
DAMON HIGBIE 1123- Frontier District #3
HANNAH GRAYBILL 1201- Wildcat District #2
AIDAN YOHO 1179- Southwind District #1
HANNAH WHETSTONE 1173- Rolling Prairie District #1
ANI REXWINKLE 1203- Wildcat District #4
JALYN DAVIS 1192- \Wabaunsee
CHEYENNE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier District #2
TIMOTHY PEARCE 1122- Frontier District #2
AVERY ECKHOFF 1168- Riley
CALE SHORTER 4112- Cowley Individual
CADENCE WHEELER 1201- Wildcat District #2
ALEX CANNADY 1123-3 Frontier District #3
RILEY COATES 1115 Douglas
AUGUST HULSE 1104- Central Kansas District #1
HAILEY GILLESPIE 1121- Frontier District #1
GRANT DUGAN 5163- Pottawatomie County Individual
CODY LOGANBILL 1115 Douglas
CECILLIA NEWBY 1202- Wildcat District #3
TYREE FIGGE 7163- Pottawatomie County Individual
LAUREN CULVER 1201- Wildcat District #2
GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1110- Cottonwood District #1
TRACE FALKENSTIEN 1202- Wildcat District #3
HALEIGH OBRIEN 4179- Southwind District # 1 Individual
PARKER SCHWARZ 1143- Marais Des Cygnes District #1
RACHEL HENDRICKS 1173- Rolling Prairie District #1
HAYDEN STUBBS 1187- Sunflower District #1
DALTON ROBBEN 1111 Cottonwood District #2
CALLY MILLER 1103- Butler
ABBY WOOD 1141- | eavenworth
MADELINE DRAKE 1164- Pratt
ELIZA ROSENHAGEN 1139- Kingman
DILLON KNEPP 1113- Dickinson
LAUREN FISCHER 1120-1 Ford
TAYLOR ELSWORTH 1181- Southwind District #3

KAELYN CONRAD 1192- Wabaunsee

Total Score
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Name

PRESTON DUNN
KARLI NEHER
CREED CALDWELL

JORDAN SYLVESTER
COLE FLORY
GRACE STEWART
ALLISON ABELDT
BROCK MONTGOMERY
KAYLEE LUKERT
KRISTINA POWELL
KATIE ZWAHLEN
KELSEY THEIS
LINCOLN MARTIN
MICHELLE CYR
JARRED LUTZ
HAYES RICKSTREW
JOSIE PARSONS
JOSI SCHRADER
AARON MORALES
COY STAMM
ADELLE HIGBIE
RYAN MCCLURE
CAYLIN LUTHI
MADISON WOODERSON
JEFFREY GARCIA
KALEB NEHER
MICHAEL LEHMANN
ELISE JACKSON
GWEN FRY
KATRINA TURNER
ZACH VOLDEN
LILLIAN HULSE
LEAH MUELLER
KADEN HAAS
JURNEY YUNG

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Reasons
Aug 24, 2019

#
4183-

1111

4143-

1163-
1115-
8141-
1113-
1164-
1192-
1168-
1202-
7141-
1120-1
1168-
1108-1
8163-
5141-
1105-
1117-
1169-
1122-
1170-
1131-
1103-
1103-
1110-
1108-
5168-
1179-
5176-
1147-
1105-
1181-
1111

1176-

Team Name
Stafford County Individual
Cottonwood District #2

Marais des Cygnes District # 1
Individual

Pottawatomie

Douglas

Leavenworth County Individual
Dickinson

Pratt

Wabaunsee

Riley

Wildcat District #3
Leavenworth County Individual
Ford

Riley

Coffey

Pottawatomie County Individual
Leavenworth County Individual
Central Kansas District #2
Finney

River Valley District #1
Frontier District #2

River Valley District #2
Greenwood

Butler

Butler

Cottonwood District #1

Coffey

Riley County Individual
Southwind District #1
Sedgwick County Individual
Meade

Central Kansas District #2
Southwind District #3
Cottonwood District #2
Sedgwick

Total Score
139
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138
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Name

SARA EGGENBERGER
GRACE SWINDLER
KENYA GODSEY
KALYN IFLAND
MAKINZE GRITTMAN
MASON SPRINGER
MADDY KRUEGER

MAGGIE CHANDLER
LYLE PERRIER
CHANCEY HAUCK
CALDER MCCOLLUM
LAKODDAH DOWNES
TREY SOMMER
OLIVIA BOUCEK
PEYTON PIEPHO
KADE OSBORN
GRADY GLEASON
GILLIAN SWINDLER
TYLER GILLESPIE
LAUREN AUSTEN
DEREK GEORGE
WYATT FECHTER
MACY RICKARD
JOHN LANGILL
TAYLOR LAPAILLE
MARY HABJAN
CORLEY BECKER
WILLIAM MCBETH
CONNOR COLLINS
KONNER JONES
CASHTON WHEELER
GRAHAM HIGBIE
ETHAN KUNKEL
JENSEN WOODWORTH
BAILEY JACKSON

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Reasons
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#
1178-

6164-
1157-
1157-
1178-
1203-

4104-

4200-0
1131-
1155-
1120-
1118-
1181-
1104-
1103-
1139-
1117-
1164-
1123-

1143-4
1158-
1173-
1170-
1150-
1158-
4141-

1149-1
1139-
1176-

1147-1
7200-
4121-
1176-
1113-

1164-

Team Name
Shawnee

Pratt County Individual
Post Rock District # 1
Post Rock District # 1
Shawnee

Wildcat District #4

Central Kansas District #1
Individual

Wildcat District # 1 Individual
Greenwood

Pawnee

Ford

Flint Hills District #1
Southwind District #3
Central Kansas District #1
Butler

Kingman

Finney

Pratt

Frontier District #3

Marais Des Cygnes District #1
Post Rock District # 2
Rolling Prairie District #1
River Valley District #2
Meadowlark District #2

Post Rock District # 2
Leavenworth County Individual
Meadowlark District #1
Kingman

Sedgwick

Meade

Wildcat District Individual
Frontier District #1 Individual
Sedgwick

Dickinson

Pratt

Total Score
125
125
125
125
124
124
124

124
124
123
123
123
123
122
122
122
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118
118
117
117
116
116
116
116
115
115
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114
113
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147
148
149
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Name

COHEN LUTHI
COOPER ANDRES
BROOKELIN PIERCE
COLE BERTELSEN
MADILYN SHAFFER
TATE STEWART
KAYLA GEORGE
BRYCE HATFIELD
WHITLEY FROST
CIERRA NORD
LAKYN HUNCOVSKY
BRYCE OVERMAN
ERICA LINDER
KACEY BUTLER
BROC LEATHERMAN
LAUREN WILLIAMS
KANSAS LANGE

TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM

KASSIDY SCHUMANN
GARRETT WALDEN
BROOKE GAINES

TJ MILLS

CASSIDY DALQUEST
COOPER SPRINGER
TIMOTHY BIGGS
KOLBY PHIPPS
CAROLINE DRAKE
TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM
WESTON HAMMOND
CASTYN ANDRES
KYLE HUSER
DELANEY FIGGE
MACY FAIRCHILD
WYATT GRABBE
ANGIE LINDER
MANDY SIMMONS

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Reasons
Aug 24, 2019

#
1131-

4118-
6141-
1120-
1158-
4173-
1117-
1123-
1157-
1155-
1168-
5200-
4113-
1124-
1114
1108-
1155-
4176-
1115
1141-
4131-
1173-
1118
6200-
1178-
5104-
4164-
1176-
1170-
1118
1110-
6163-
4108-
1110-
1113

1169-

Team Name

Greenwood

Flint Hills District #1 Individual
Leavenworth County Individual
Ford

Post Rock District # 2

Rolling Prairie District # 1 Individual
Finney

Frontier District #3

Post Rock District # 1

Pawnee

Riley

Wildcat District Individual
Dickinson County Individual
Geary

Doniphan

Coffey

Pawnee

Sedgwick County Individual
Douglas

Leavenworth

Greenwood County Individual
Rolling Prairie District #1

Flint Hills District #1

Wildcat District Individual
Shawnee

Central Kansas District Individual
Pratt County Individual
Sedgwick

River Valley District #2

Flint Hills District #1
Cottonwood District #1
Pottawatomie County Individual
Coffey County Individual
Cottonwood District #1
Dickinson

River Valley District #1

Total Score
113
112
112
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
108
108
107
107
107
106
105
105
105
104
104
104
103
103
102
100
100

99
98
97
97
96



Rank
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Name

LANE DARBRO
REYGAN SCHROCK
TAVA GUSTAFSON
HALLE JONES
ELLA NEHER

BOB LANGILL
KONNER HAAS
DALTON KRUEGER
WESTON JANGVARDT
ETHAN GOODYEAR
KYLE PHIPPS
JAMIE TURNER
WESLEY KOCH
KENNAN MURRELL
REANNA RENCIN
VIVIAN STRAHM
KARSEN JONES
CAYLEY GRABLE
TREY NEWBY
PATRICK BIGGS
KODI MCCOMB
MARK GRABBE
HARRY LANGILL

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Reasons
Aug 24, 2019

#
1131-

1105-
1124-
1117-
1111
1150-
5110-
1105-
1124-
1124-1
6104-
1147-
1155-0
4117-
1170-
1149-
1147-
1114-
1203-
1178-
5164-5
4110-

1150-

Team Name

Greenwood

Central Kansas District #2
Geary

Finney

Cottonwood District #2
Meadowlark District #2
Cottonwood District Individual
Central Kansas District #2
Geary

Geary

Central Kansas District Individual
Meade

Pawnee

Finney Individual

River Valley District #2
Meadowlark District #1
Meade

Doniphan

Wildcat District #4

Shawnee

Pratt County Individual
Cottonwood District #1 Individual
Meadowlark District #2

Total Score
95
95
94
94
94
93
92
92
92
90
88
88
87
87
83
81
77
76
76
73
68
68
68



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef

Aug 24, 2019
Rank Name # Team Name
1 HAYDON SCHAAF 1180- Southwind District #2
2 CORD DODSON 1200-0 Wildcat District #1
3 CALLA HIGBIE 1121- Frontier District #1
4 CLAY BRILLHART 1180- Southwind District #2
5 JACK GILLIA 1169- River Valley District #1
6 KARA RIFFEL 1163- pPottawatomie
7 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 1200- Wildcat District #1
8 JILLIAN KELLER 1180- Southwind District #2
9 DEXTER SMALL 1201- Wildcat District #2
10 KADEN STROUP 1143- Marais Des Cygnes District #1
11 SARAH SERGEANT 1108- Coffey
12 LOGAN WILSON 1143- Marais Des Cygnes District #1
13 CARISSA DALQUEST 1118- Flint Hills District #1
14 BRENDEN ANDERSON 1200- Wildcat District #1
15 LAUREN GATZ 1114- Doniphan
16 JERILYN NELSON 1149- Meadowlark District #1
17 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1163- pPottawatomie
18 JALYN DAVIS 1192- Wabaunsee
19 NORMAN HIGHFILL 1141- | eavenworth
20 LANE HIGBIE 1121-1 Frontier District #1
21 JENNA DEROUCHEY 4163- Pottawatomie County Individual
22 BRODY NEMECEK 1180- Southwind District #2
23 LILY JUDD 1121- Frontier District #1
24 GRACE FIKE 1163- pPottawatomie
25 TUCKERR LECK 1203- Wildcat District #4
26 GRANT DUGAN 5163- Pottawatomie County Individual
27 TRAY ZABOKRTSKY 1169- River Valley District #1
28 CECILLIA NEWBY 1202- Wildcat District #3
29 SADIE MARCHIANO 1179- Southwind District #1
30 KEATON HERRMANN 1200- Wildcat District #1
31 REGAN STRAMEL 1187- Sunflower District #1
32 CARLY DREHER 1179- Southwind District #1
33 CALLEY STUBBS 1187- Sunflower District #1
34 ELIZA ROSENHAGEN 1139- Kingman
35 PARKER SCHWARZ 1143- Marais Des Cygnes District #1

w
(o]

ADDISON GREENRUSSELL

1157-

Post Rock District # 1

Total Score
237
234
234
233
233
233
232
231
231
231
230
230
230
229
228
227
226
226
224
224
224
223
222
222
222
221
220
220
219
219
219
219
218
218
218
217



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

ANI REXWINKLE
ABBY WOOD
HALEIGH OBRIEN
TAYLOR ELSWORTH
HAYDEN STUBBS
CADENCE WHEELER
TRACE FALKENSTIEN
TYREE FIGGE
LAUREN CULVER
JEFFREY GARCIA
DILLON KNEPP
TRINITY KUEHN
AIDAN YOHO

JACK HABJAN
KELSEY THEIS
AUGUST HULSE
TIMOTHY PEARCE
CALLY MILLER

KADE OSBORN
ETHAN HATFIELD
WESTON SCHRADER
RILEY COATES
KRISTY BEENE
MICHELLE CYR
PRESTON DUNN
LAUREN FISCHER
CHEYENNE HIGBIE
ALEX CANNADY
GRACE STEWART
LILLIAN HULSE
KAYLEE LUKERT
HANNAH GRAYBILL
MICHAEL LEHMANN
DAMON HIGBIE
KASSIDY SCHUMANN
AVERY ECKHOFF

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef
Aug 24, 2019

#
1203-

1141-
4179-
1181-
1187-
1201-
1202-
7163-
1201-
1103-
1113
1202-
1179-
1141-
7141-
1104-
1122-
1103-
1139-
1122-
1104-
1115-
1181-
1168-
4183-
1120-1
1122-
1123-3
8141-
1105-
1192-
1201-
1108-
1123-
1115-

1168-

Team Name

Wildcat District #4
Leavenworth

Southwind District # 1 Individual
Southwind District #3
Sunflower District #1

Wildcat District #2

Wildcat District #3
Pottawatomie County Individual
Wildcat District #2

Butler

Dickinson

Wildcat District #3

Southwind District #1
Leavenworth

Leavenworth County Individual
Central Kansas District #1
Frontier District #2

Butler

Kingman

Frontier District #2

Central Kansas District #1
Douglas

Southwind District #3

Riley

Stafford County Individual
Ford

Frontier District #2

Frontier District #3
Leavenworth County Individual
Central Kansas District #2
Wabaunsee

Wildcat District #2

Coffey

Frontier District #3

Douglas

Riley

Total Score
217
217
217
217
217
216
216
216
216
215
215
214
214
213
213
213
213
213
213
212
211
211
210
210
210
209
209
208
208
208
207
206
206
205
205
204



Rank
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Name

LINCOLN MARTIN
BLAKELY ALDRIDGE
CASSIDY DALQUEST
ZACH VOLDEN
CALDER MCCOLLUM
AARON MORALES
DALTON ROBBEN
COY STAMM
WHITLEY FROST
CALE SHORTER
SARA EGGENBERGER
ADELLE HIGBIE
GARRETT WALDEN
KATIE ZWAHLEN
LAUREN AUSTEN
JOHN LANGILL
ELISE JACKSON
GRACE SWINDLER
KOLBY PHIPPS
KAELYN CONRAD
KRISTINA POWELL
DEREK GEORGE
MANDY SIMMONS
CODY LOGANBILL
GRACE SCHMEIDLER
RYAN MCCLURE
JURNEY YUNG
KALYN IFLAND
TREY SOMMER
LEAH MUELLER
GILLIAN SWINDLER
JARRED LUTZ
HAILEY GILLESPIE
MASON SPRINGER
KALEB NEHER

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef
Aug 24, 2019

#
1120-1

1187-
1118-
1147-
1120-
1117-
1111
1169-
1157-
4112-
1178-
1122-
1141-
1202-
1143-4
1150-
5168-
6164-
5104-
1192-
1168-
1158-
1169-
1115-
1110-
1170-
1176-
1157-
1181-
1181-
1164-
1108-1
1121-
1203-

1110-

Team Name

Ford

Sunflower District #1
Flint Hills District #1
Meade

Ford

Finney

Cottonwood District #2
River Valley District #1
Post Rock District # 1
Cowley Individual
Shawnee

Frontier District #2
Leavenworth

Wildcat District #3

Marais Des Cygnes District #1

Meadowlark District #2
Riley County Individual
Pratt County Individual

Central Kansas District Individual

Wabaunsee

Riley

Post Rock District # 2
River Valley District #1
Douglas

Cottonwood District #1
River Valley District #2
Sedgwick

Post Rock District # 1
Southwind District #3
Southwind District #3
Pratt

Coffey

Frontier District #1
Wildcat District #4
Cottonwood District #1

Total Score
204
203
203
202
201
200
200
200
200
199
199
198
198
197
197
196
195
195
195
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
192
192
192
191
190
189
189
189
189



Rank
108

109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Name
MADDY KRUEGER

TJ MILLS

GRADY GLEASON
LAKYN HUNCOVSKY
JAMIE TURNER
BROCK MONTGOMERY
CHANCEY HAUCK
CREED CALDWELL

COLE FLORY

TAYLOR LAPAILLE
JORDAN SYLVESTER
JENSEN WOODWORTH
KARLI NEHER

JOSIE PARSONS
MAKINZE GRITTMAN
WESTON JANGVARDT
MADISON WOODERSON
KENYA GODSEY

MACY RICKARD
CONNOR COLLINS
ETHAN KUNKEL
BAILEY JACKSON
COLE BERTELSEN
WILLIAM MCBETH
OLIVIA BOUCEK
TYLER GILLESPIE
TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM
TAVA GUSTAFSON
KYLE PHIPPS

MARY HABJAN

BRYCE OVERMAN
BROOKELIN PIERCE
CAYLIN LUTHI
ALLISON ABELDT
COHEN LUTHI

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef
Aug 24, 2019

#
4104-

1173-
1117-
1168-
1147-
1164-
1155-

4143-

1115-

1158-

1163-

1113-

1111

5141-

1178-

1124-

1103-

1157-

1170-

1176-

1176-

1164-

1120-

1139-

1104-

1123-

1176-

1124-

6104-

4141-

5200-

6141-

1131-

1113-

1131-

Team Name

Central Kansas District #1
Individual

Rolling Prairie District #1
Finney

Riley

Meade

Pratt

Pawnee

Marais des Cygnes District # 1
Individual

Douglas

Post Rock District # 2
Pottawatomie

Dickinson

Cottonwood District #2
Leavenworth County Individual
Shawnee

Geary

Butler

Post Rock District # 1
River Valley District #2
Sedgwick

Sedgwick

Pratt

Ford

Kingman

Central Kansas District #1
Frontier District #3
Sedgwick

Geary

Central Kansas District Individual

Leavenworth County Individual
Wildcat District Individual
Leavenworth County Individual
Greenwood

Dickinson

Greenwood

Total Score
189

189
188
188
188
187
187
186

186
186
186
186
184
184
184
184
182
182
182
181
181
180
180
180
179
179
179
179
179
178
178
178
177
177
177



Rank
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef

Aug 24, 2019
Name # Team Name
KONNER JONES 1147-1 Meade
TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 4176- Sedgwick County Individual
LAUREN WILLIAMS 1108- Coffey
HALLE JONES 1117 Finney
ETHAN GOODYEAR 1124-1 Geary
KAYLA GEORGE 1117 Finney

MADILYN SHAFFER

1158-

Post Rock District # 2

MAGGIE CHANDLER 4200-0 Wildcat District # 1 Individual
KANSAS LANGE 1155- Pawnee

CIERRA NORD 1155- Pawnee

GRAHAM HIGBIE 4121- Frontier District #1 Individual
KYLE HUSER 1110- Cottonwood District #1

REYGAN SCHROCK
TIMOTHY BIGGS
MARK GRABBE
HAYES RICKSTREW
JOSI SCHRADER
LYLE PERRIER

TREY NEWBY
LAKODDAH DOWNES
DELANEY FIGGE
MADELINE DRAKE
HANNAH WHETSTONE
KACEY BUTLER
WESTON HAMMOND
KONNER HAAS

TATE STEWART
DALTON KRUEGER
COOPER ANDRES
MACY FAIRCHILD
REANNA RENCIN
KENNAN MURRELL
GWEN FRY

BRYCE HATFIELD
WYATT FECHTER
RACHEL HENDRICKS

1105-

1178-

4110-

8163-

1105-

1131-

1203-

1118-

6163-

1164-

1173-

1124-

1170-

5110-

4173-

1105-

4118-

4108-

1170-

4117-

1179-

1123-

1173-

1173-

Central Kansas District #2
Shawnee

Cottonwood District #1 Individual
Pottawatomie County Individual
Central Kansas District #2
Greenwood

Wildcat District #4

Flint Hills District #1
Pottawatomie County Individual
Pratt

Rolling Prairie District #1
Geary

River Valley District #2
Cottonwood District Individual
Rolling Prairie District # 1 Individual
Central Kansas District #2

Flint Hills District #1 Individual
Coffey County Individual

River Valley District #2

Finney Individual

Southwind District #1

Frontier District #3

Rolling Prairie District #1
Rolling Prairie District #1

Total Score
177
177
177
177
177
176
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
172
172
171
171
171
171
170
170
169
168
166
165
164
164
164
163
163
162
161
160
160
160
159



Rank
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Name

BROC LEATHERMAN
CORLEY BECKER
HARRY LANGILL
KATRINA TURNER
KARSEN JONES
CAYLEY GRABLE
PEYTON PIEPHO
ANGIE LINDER
LANE DARBRO
KADEN HAAS
WYATT GRABBE
PATRICK BIGGS
CASHTON WHEELER
CAROLINE DRAKE
BOB LANGILL

ELLA NEHER

VIVIAN STRAHM
WESLEY KOCH
COOPER SPRINGER
CASTYN ANDRES
ERICA LINDER

KODI MCCOMB
BROOKE GAINES

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef
Aug 24, 2019

#
1114-

1149-1
1150-
5176-
1147-
1114
1103-
1113
1131-
1111
1110-
1178-
7200-
4164-
1150-
1111
1149-
1155-0
6200-
1118
4113-

5164-5

4131- Greenwood County Individual

Team Name

Doniphan

Meadowlark District #1
Meadowlark District #2
Sedgwick County Individual
Meade

Doniphan

Butler

Dickinson

Greenwood

Cottonwood District #2
Cottonwood District #1
Shawnee

Wildcat District Individual
Pratt County Individual
Meadowlark District #2
Cottonwood District #2
Meadowlark District #1
Pawnee

Wildcat District Individual
Flint Hills District #1
Dickinson County Individual
Pratt County Individual

Total Score
158
158
158
157
155
153
152
152
152
151
148
147
146
142
142
138
135
133
131
130
127
124
119



Rank
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Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Name

JILLIAN KELLER
SARAH SERGEANT
CLAY BRILLHART
JERILYN NELSON
SADIE MARCHIANO
HANNAH GRAYBILL
KARA RIFFEL
HANNAH WHETSTONE
DEXTER SMALL
BRENDEN ANDERSON
CORD DODSON
WESTON SCHRADER
TRINITY KUEHN
RACHEL HENDRICKS
HAYDON SCHAAF
TIMOTHY PEARCE
CHEYENNE HIGBIE
HAYDEN STUBBS
TRAY ZABOKRTSKY
BRODY NEMECEK
CARLY DREHER
ADDISON GREENRUSSELL
GWEN FRY

LOGAN WILSON
GRACE FIKE

HAILEY GILLESPIE
RILEY COATES

LILY JUDD

JACK GILLIA

JALYN DAVIS

CODY LOGANBILL
PARKER SCHWARZ
KRISTY BEENE
CALLEY STUBBS
TUCKERR LECK
ETHAN HATFIELD

Livestock: Sheep

Aug 24, 2019

#
1180-

1108-
1180-
1149-
1179-
1201-
1163-
1173-
1201-
1200-
1200-0
1104-
1202-
1173-
1180-
1122-
1122-
1187-
1169-
1180-
1179-
1157-
1179-
1143-
1163-
1121-
1115-
1121-
1169-
1192-
1115-
1143-
1181-
1187-
1203-

1122-

Team Name

Southwind District #2
Coffey

Southwind District #2
Meadowlark District #1
Southwind District #1
Wildcat District #2
Pottawatomie

Rolling Prairie District #1
Wildcat District #2
Wildcat District #1
Wildcat District #1
Central Kansas District #1
Wildcat District #3
Rolling Prairie District #1
Southwind District #2
Frontier District #2
Frontier District #2
Sunflower District #1
River Valley District #1
Southwind District #2
Southwind District #1
Post Rock District # 1
Southwind District #1
Marais Des Cygnes District #1
Pottawatomie

Frontier District #1
Douglas

Frontier District #1

River Valley District #1
Wabaunsee

Douglas

Marais Des Cygnes District #1
Southwind District #3
Sunflower District #1
Wildcat District #4
Frontier District #2

Total Score
247
244
242
240
240
240
238
238
238
237
237
237
237
237
236
236
236
236
235
234
234
234
234
233
233
233
233
232
232
232
232
232
231
231
231
231



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

LAUREN GATZ
TYREE FIGGE

LUKE FALKENSTIEN
NORMAN HIGHFILL
KADEN STROUP
KATIE ZWAHLEN
LANE HIGBIE
DAMON HIGBIE
GRANT DUGAN
WYATT FECHTER
JARRED LUTZ
AIDAN YOHO
JORDAN SYLVESTER
RYAN MCCLURE
KENYA GODSEY
JAMES DEROUCHEY
MADELINE DRAKE
GRACE STEWART
PRESTON DUNN
AVERY ECKHOFF
CALDER MCCOLLUM
GRADY GLEASON
DALTON ROBBEN

BROCK MONTGOMERY

LYLE PERRIER
TREY SOMMER
MACY RICKARD
MARY HABJAN
TAYLOR ELSWORTH
KAYLEE LUKERT
LAUREN WILLIAMS
BLAKELY ALDRIDGE
AUGUST HULSE
LAUREN FISCHER
ERICA LINDER
COHEN LUTHI

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Sheep
Aug 24, 2019

#
1114-

7163-
1200-
1141-
1143-
1202-
1121-1
1123-
5163-
1173-
1108-1
1179-
1163-
1170-
1157-
1163-
1164-
8141-
4183-
1168-
1120-
1117-
1111
1164-
1131-
1181-
1170-
4141-
1181-
1192-
1108-
1187-
1104-
1120-1
4113-

1131-

Team Name

Doniphan

Pottawatomie County Individual
Wildcat District #1
Leavenworth

Marais Des Cygnes District #1
Wildcat District #3

Frontier District #1

Frontier District #3
Pottawatomie County Individual
Rolling Prairie District #1
Coffey

Southwind District #1
Pottawatomie

River Valley District #2

Post Rock District # 1
Pottawatomie

Pratt

Leavenworth County Individual
Stafford County Individual
Riley

Ford

Finney

Cottonwood District #2

Pratt

Greenwood

Southwind District #3

River Valley District #2
Leavenworth County Individual
Southwind District #3
Wabaunsee

Coffey

Sunflower District #1

Central Kansas District #1
Ford

Dickinson County Individual

Greenwood

Total Score
231
231
230
230
230
230
229
229
229
228
228
227
227
227
227
226
226
226
226
225
225
225
224
224
224
224
223
223
222
222
222
221
221
221
221
221



Rank
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Name

CALLA HIGBIE
JOSIE PARSONS
CALLY MILLER
KRISTINA POWELL
BRYCE OVERMAN
JACK HABJAN
LAUREN CULVER
ANI REXWINKLE
JEFFREY GARCIA
KANSAS LANGE
BRYCE HATFIELD
JENNA DEROUCHEY
JOSI SCHRADER
AARON MORALES
TYLER GILLESPIE
ADELLE HIGBIE
DEREK GEORGE
BAILEY JACKSON
CORLEY BECKER
KONNER JONES
LAUREN AUSTEN
DALTON KRUEGER
KEATON HERRMANN
CREED CALDWELL

MADDY KRUEGER

MICHAEL LEHMANN
LILLIAN HULSE

KODI MCCOMB
TRACE FALKENSTIEN
CADENCE WHEELER
BROOKELIN PIERCE
TJ MILLS

DELANEY FIGGE
ELLA NEHER

TREY NEWBY

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Sheep
Aug 24, 2019

#
1121-

5141-
1103-
1168-
5200-
1141-
1201-
1203-
1103-
1155-
1123-
4163-
1105-
1117-
1123-
1122-
1158-
1164-
1149-1
1147-1
1143-4
1105-
1200-

4143-

4104-

1108-
1105-
5164-5
1202-
1201-
6141-
1173-
6163-
1111

1203-

Team Name

Frontier District #1
Leavenworth County Individual
Butler

Riley

Wildcat District Individual
Leavenworth

Wildcat District #2

Wildcat District #4

Butler

Pawnee

Frontier District #3
Pottawatomie County Individual
Central Kansas District #2
Finney

Frontier District #3

Frontier District #2

Post Rock District # 2

Pratt

Meadowlark District #1

Meade

Marais Des Cygnes District #1
Central Kansas District #2
Wildcat District #1

Marais des Cygnes District # 1
Individual

Central Kansas District #1
Individual

Coffey

Central Kansas District #2
Pratt County Individual

Wildcat District #3

Wildcat District #2

Leavenworth County Individual
Rolling Prairie District #1
Pottawatomie County Individual
Cottonwood District #2

Wildcat District #4

Total Score
220
220
220
220
220
218
218
218
218
218
218
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
216
216
216
216
215
215

215

215
215
215
214
214
214
214
214
214
214



Rank
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Name

KELSEY THEIS

LEAH MUELLER
ABBY WOOD

COLE BERTELSEN
JOHN LANGILL

COLE FLORY
WHITLEY FROST
LAKYN HUNCOVSKY
WESTON HAMMOND
KARLI NEHER
GILLIAN SWINDLER
WESTON JANGVARDT
CAYLEY GRABLE
CARISSA DALQUEST
ALLISON ABELDT
DILLON KNEPP
KONNER HAAS

COY STAMM
CHANCEY HAUCK
GRAHAM HIGBIE
JAMIE TURNER
ALEX CANNADY
CALE SHORTER
KALYN IFLAND
KAELYN CONRAD
LINCOLN MARTIN
LAKODDAH DOWNES
REYGAN SCHROCK
JURNEY YUNG
MASON SPRINGER
HAYES RICKSTREW
ZACH VOLDEN
JENSEN WOODWORTH
KASSIDY SCHUMANN

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Sheep
Aug 24, 2019

#
7141-

1181-
1141-
1120-
1150-
1115-
1157-
1168-
1170-
1111
1164-
1124-
1114-
1118-
1113
1113-
5110-
1169-
1155-
4121-
1147-
1123-3
4112-
1157-
1192-
1120-1
1118-
1105-
1176-
1203-
8163-
1147-
1113

1115-

TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 4176-

HALEIGH OBRIEN

4179-

Team Name

Leavenworth County Individual
Southwind District #3
Leavenworth

Ford

Meadowlark District #2
Douglas

Post Rock District # 1

Riley

River Valley District #2
Cottonwood District #2

Pratt

Geary

Doniphan

Flint Hills District #1
Dickinson

Dickinson

Cottonwood District Individual
River Valley District #1
Pawnee

Frontier District #1 Individual
Meade

Frontier District #3

Cowley Individual

Post Rock District # 1
Wabaunsee

Ford

Flint Hills District #1

Central Kansas District #2
Sedgwick

Wildcat District #4
Pottawatomie County Individual
Meade

Dickinson

Douglas

Sedgwick County Individual
Southwind District # 1 Individual

Total Score
213
213
213
213
212
212
212
212
212
211
211
211
211
210
210
210
210
209
209
209
209
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
207
207
206
206
206
206
206
205



Rank
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Name

GRACE SCHMEIDLER
HALLE JONES
KATRINA TURNER
MAGGIE CHANDLER
BROC LEATHERMAN
BROOKE GAINES
MADILYN SHAFFER
WILLIAM MCBETH
CECILLIA NEWBY
TATE STEWART
TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM
KYLE HUSER
PATRICK BIGGS
SARA EGGENBERGER
REGAN STRAMEL
MICHELLE CYR
CONNOR COLLINS
KARSEN JONES
MARK GRABBE
KOLBY PHIPPS
MACY FAIRCHILD
KACEY BUTLER
CASTYN ANDRES
KAYLA GEORGE

BOB LANGILL

TAVA GUSTAFSON
TAYLOR LAPAILLE
LANE DARBRO
ETHAN KUNKEL
OLIVIA BOUCEK
PEYTON PIEPHO
KALEB NEHER
KENNAN MURRELL
MADISON WOODERSON
GARRETT WALDEN
ANGIE LINDER

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Sheep
Aug 24, 2019

#
1110-

1117-
5176-
4200-0
1114-
4131-
1158-
1139-
1202-
4173-
1176-
1110-
1178-
1178-
1187-
1168-
1176-
1147-
4110-
5104-
4108-
1124-
1118-
1117-
1150-
1124-
1158-
1131-
1176-
1104-
1103-
1110-
4117-
1103-
1141-

1113-

Team Name

Cottonwood District #1
Finney

Sedgwick County Individual
Wildcat District # 1 Individual
Doniphan

Greenwood County Individual
Post Rock District # 2
Kingman

Wildcat District #3

Rolling Prairie District # 1 Individual
Sedgwick

Cottonwood District #1
Shawnee

Shawnee

Sunflower District #1

Riley

Sedgwick

Meade

Cottonwood District #1 Individual
Central Kansas District Individual
Coffey County Individual
Geary

Flint Hills District #1

Finney

Meadowlark District #2
Geary

Post Rock District # 2
Greenwood

Sedgwick

Central Kansas District #1
Butler

Cottonwood District #1
Finney Individual

Butler

Leavenworth

Dickinson

Total Score
205
205
204
204
204
204
204
203
203
203
203
203
203
202
201
201
201
201
201
200
200
199
198
197
196
196
194
194
191
190
190
189
189
188
188
186



Rank
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Sheep

Aug 24, 2019
Name # Team Name
WYATT GRABBE 1110- Cottonwood District #1
HARRY LANGILL 1150- Meadowlark District #2
ELISE JACKSON 5168- Riley County Individual
REANNA RENCIN 1170- River Valley District #2
ETHAN GOODYEAR 1124-1 Geary
COOPER SPRINGER 6200- Wildcat District Individual
ELIZA ROSENHAGEN 1139- Kingman
WESLEY KOCH 1155-0 Pawnee
CASHTON WHEELER 7200- Wildcat District Individual
CAROLINE DRAKE 4164- Pratt County Individual
MAKINZE GRITTMAN 1178- Shawnee
CIERRA NORD 1155- Pawnee
MANDY SIMMONS 1169- River Valley District #1
KADE OSBORN 1139- Kingman
GRACE SWINDLER 6164- Pratt County Individual
COOPER ANDRES 4118- Flint Hills District #1 Individual
CASSIDY DALQUEST 1118- Flint Hills District #1
TIMOTHY BIGGS 1178- Shawnee
VIVIAN STRAHM 1149- Meadowlark District #1
KADEN HAAS 1111 Cottonwood District #2
KYLE PHIPPS 6104- Central Kansas District Individual
CAYLIN LUTHI 1131- Greenwood

Total Score
186
186
184
183
182
182
181
181
178
177
176
176
176
174
172
170
170
169
167
162
151
150



Rank
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Name

BRODY NEMECEK
SADIE MARCHIANO
JILLIAN KELLER
CLAY BRILLHART
HAYDON SCHAAF
BRENDEN ANDERSON
JERILYN NELSON
CORD DODSON
CALLA HIGBIE
SARAH SERGEANT
KEATON HERRMANN
TUCKERR LECK
CHEYENNE HIGBIE
REGAN STRAMEL
LUKE FALKENSTIEN
JAMES DEROUCHEY
KARA RIFFEL
BLAKELY ALDRIDGE
HAILEY GILLESPIE
CARISSA DALQUEST
RILEY COATES
DEXTER SMALL
CECILLIA NEWBY
AIDAN YOHO

KATIE ZWAHLEN
JACK HABJAN

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Pork
Aug 24, 2019

#
1180-

1179-
1180-
1180-
1180-
1200-
1149-
1200-0
1121-
1108-
1200-
1203-
1122-
1187-
1200-
1163-
1163-
1187-
1121-
1118-
1115-
1201-
1202-
1179-
1202-

1141-

ADDISON GREENRUSSELL 1157-

NORMAN HIGHFILL
DAMON HIGBIE
JENNA DEROUCHEY
AVERY ECKHOFF
LAKODDAH DOWNES
KRISTY BEENE

LANE HIGBIE

ALEX CANNADY
CODY LOGANBILL

1141-

1123-

4163-

1168-

1118-

1181-

1121-1

1123-3

1115-

Team Name
Southwind District #2
Southwind District #1
Southwind District #2
Southwind District #2
Southwind District #2
Wildcat District #1
Meadowlark District #1
Wildcat District #1
Frontier District #1
Coffey

Wildcat District #1
Wildcat District #4
Frontier District #2
Sunflower District #1
Wildcat District #1
Pottawatomie
Pottawatomie
Sunflower District #1
Frontier District #1
Flint Hills District #1
Douglas

Wildcat District #2
Wildcat District #3
Southwind District #1
Wildcat District #3
Leavenworth

Post Rock District # 1
Leavenworth

Frontier District #3

Pottawatomie County Individual

Riley

Flint Hills District #1
Southwind District #3
Frontier District #1
Frontier District #3

Douglas

Total Score
149
149
145
143
143
141
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
137
137
136
136
136
136
136
135
135
135
135



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Name

LOGAN WILSON
JORDAN SYLVESTER
JALYN DAVIS
PARKER SCHWARZ
CALLY MILLER

ABBY WOOD
WESTON SCHRADER
CARLY DREHER
PRESTON DUNN
ETHAN HATFIELD
KADEN STROUP
TRAY ZABOKRTSKY
GRANT DUGAN
TREY SOMMER
BROOKELIN PIERCE
COLE FLORY

CALE SHORTER
CREED CALDWELL

LILY JUDD

LEAH MUELLER
RACHEL HENDRICKS
ADELLE HIGBIE
AUGUST HULSE
KRISTINA POWELL
AARON MORALES
TYREE FIGGE
CALLEY STUBBS
HANNAH GRAYBILL
ANI REXWINKLE
GRAHAM HIGBIE
JACK GILLIA
LAUREN GATZ
HALEIGH OBRIEN
KENYA GODSEY
DEREK GEORGE

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Pork
Aug 24, 2019

#
1143-

1163-
1192-
1143-
1103-
1141-
1104-
1179-
4183-
1122-
1143-
1169-
5163-
1181-
6141-
1115-
4112-

4143-

1121-
1181-
1173-
1122-
1104-
1168-
1117-
7163-
1187-
1201-
1203-
4121-
1169-
1114-
4179-
1157-

1158-

Team Name

Marais Des Cygnes District #1
Pottawatomie

Wabaunsee

Marais Des Cygnes District #1
Butler

Leavenworth

Central Kansas District #1
Southwind District #1

Stafford County Individual
Frontier District #2

Marais Des Cygnes District #1
River Valley District #1
Pottawatomie County Individual
Southwind District #3
Leavenworth County Individual
Douglas

Cowley Individual

Marais des Cygnes District # 1
Individual

Frontier District #1

Southwind District #3

Rolling Prairie District #1
Frontier District #2

Central Kansas District #1
Riley

Finney

Pottawatomie County Individual
Sunflower District #1

Wildcat District #2

Wildcat District #4

Frontier District #1 Individual
River Valley District #1
Doniphan

Southwind District # 1 Individual
Post Rock District # 1

Post Rock District # 2

Total Score
134
134
134
134
134
134
133
132
132
132
131
131
131
131
131
130
130
130

129
129
128
128
127
127
127
126
125
125
125
125
124
124
124
124
124



Rank
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Name

RYAN MCCLURE
ZACH VOLDEN
TATE STEWART
JOHN LANGILL
JENSEN WOODWORTH
GILLIAN SWINDLER
TJ MILLS

KACEY BUTLER
DALTON KRUEGER
MICHAEL LEHMANN
MADDY KRUEGER

KARLI NEHER
TYLER GILLESPIE
LYLE PERRIER

TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM

TRINITY KUEHN
TAYLOR ELSWORTH
LAUREN WILLIAMS
REYGAN SCHROCK
MADELINE DRAKE
GRACE SCHMEIDLER
MANDY SIMMONS
KODI MCCOMB
TRACE FALKENSTIEN
MADISON WOODERSON
KALYN IFLAND
KASSIDY SCHUMANN
HANNAH WHETSTONE
LAUREN CULVER
GRACE STEWART
LAKYN HUNCOVSKY
DELANEY FIGGE
KAYLEE LUKERT

COY STAMM

TAYLOR LAPAILLE

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Pork
Aug 24, 2019

#
1170-

1147-
4173-
1150-
1113-
1164-
1173-
1124-
1105-
1108-

4104-

1111
1123-
1131-
4176-
1202-
1181-
1108-
1105-
1164-
1110-
1169-
5164-5
1202-
1103-
1157-
1115-
1173-
1201-
8141-
1168-
6163-
1192-
1169-

1158-

Team Name
River Valley District #2
Meade

Rolling Prairie District # 1 Individual

Meadowlark District #2
Dickinson

Pratt

Rolling Prairie District #1
Geary

Central Kansas District #2
Coffey

Central Kansas District #1
Individual

Cottonwood District #2
Frontier District #3
Greenwood

Sedgwick County Individual
Wildcat District #3
Southwind District #3
Coffey

Central Kansas District #2
Pratt

Cottonwood District #1
River Valley District #1
Pratt County Individual
Wildcat District #3

Butler

Post Rock District # 1
Douglas

Rolling Prairie District #1
Wildcat District #2
Leavenworth County Individual
Riley

Pottawatomie County Individual
Wabaunsee

River Valley District #1
Post Rock District # 2

Total Score
124
124
123
123
122
122
122
122
122
121
121

121
121
121
121
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
119
118
118
118
118
117
117
117
117
117
116
116
116



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Pork

Aug 24, 2019
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
107 BRYCE HATFIELD 1123- Frontier District #3 116
108 SARA EGGENBERGER 1178- Shawnee 115
109 MAGGIE CHANDLER 4200-0 Wildcat District # 1 Individual 115
110 LAUREN FISCHER 1120-1 Ford 115
111 HALLE JONES 1117 Finney 115
112 KARSEN JONES 1147- Meade 115
113 GRACE FIKE 1163- Pottawatomie 114
114 ERICA LINDER 4113- Dickinson County Individual 114
115 KONNER JONES 1147-1 Meade 114
116 GARRETT WALDEN 1141- | eavenworth 114
117 CONNOR COLLINS 1176- Sedgwick 114
118 COOPER ANDRES 4118- Flint Hills District #1 Individual 114
119 CASSIDY DALQUEST 1118 Flint Hills District #1 114
120 WESTON JANGVARDT 1124- Geary 114
121 JOSI SCHRADER 1105- Central Kansas District #2 113
122 WILLIAM MCBETH 1139- Kingman 113
123 KANSAS LANGE 1155- Pawnee 113
124 MADILYN SHAFFER 1158- Post Rock District # 2 113
125 KYLE HUSER 1110- Cottonwood District #1 113
126 JARRED LUTZ 1108-1 Coffey 113
127 TIMOTHY PEARCE 1122- Frontier District #2 112
128 DILLON KNEPP 1113- Dickinson 112
129 PEYTON PIEPHO 1103- Butler 112
130 CALDER MCCOLLUM 1120- Ford 112
131 WESLEY KOCH 1155-0 Pawnee 112
132 MARY HABJAN 4141- | eavenworth County Individual 112
133 LANE DARBRO 1131- Greenwood 112
134 ETHAN GOODYEAR 1124-1 Geary 112
135 JAMIE TURNER 1147- Meade 112
136 KELSEY THEIS 7141- | eavenworth County Individual 112
137 DALTON ROBBEN 1111 Cottonwood District #2 111
138 ETHAN KUNKEL 1176- Sedgwick 111
139 MACY FAIRCHILD 4108- Coffey County Individual 111
140 CIERRA NORD 1155- Pawnee 111
141 ANGIE LINDER 1113- Dickinson 111

142 MICHELLE CYR 1168- Riley 110



Rank
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Pork

Aug 24, 2019
Name # Team Name
GWEN FRY 1179- Southwind District #1
BROCK MONTGOMERY 1164- Pratt

KYLE PHIPPS
HAYDEN STUBBS
BAILEY JACKSON
KALEB NEHER

6104-

1187-

1164-

1110-

Central Kansas District Individual
Sunflower District #1

Pratt

Cottonwood District #1

BROC LEATHERMAN 1114- Doniphan
ELIZA ROSENHAGEN 1139- Kingman
LINCOLN MARTIN 1120-1 Ford

ELISE JACKSON
LAUREN AUSTEN
MACY RICKARD

5168-

1143-4

1170-

Riley County Individual
Marais Des Cygnes District #1
River Valley District #2

MAKINZE GRITTMAN 1178- Shawnee
CHANCEY HAUCK 1155- Pawnee
KADE OSBORN 1139- Kingman

BROOKE GAINES
KOLBY PHIPPS
CADENCE WHEELER
JOSIE PARSONS
JEFFREY GARCIA
WESTON HAMMOND
ELLA NEHER

TREY NEWBY
BRYCE OVERMAN
HARRY LANGILL
KAELYN CONRAD
WHITLEY FROST
KATRINA TURNER
JURNEY YUNG
LILLIAN HULSE
CASHTON WHEELER
WYATT FECHTER

4131-

5104-

1201-

5141-

1103-

1170-

1111

1203-

5200-

1150-

1192-

1157-

5176-

1176-

1105-

7200-

1173-

Greenwood County Individual
Central Kansas District Individual
Wildcat District #2
Leavenworth County Individual
Butler

River Valley District #2
Cottonwood District #2
Wildcat District #4

Wildcat District Individual
Meadowlark District #2
Wabaunsee

Post Rock District # 1
Sedgwick County Individual
Sedgwick

Central Kansas District #2
Wildcat District Individual
Rolling Prairie District #1

CAYLEY GRABLE 1114- Doniphan
PATRICK BIGGS 1178- Shawnee
GRADY GLEASON 1117- Finney

BOB LANGILL

1150-

Meadowlark District #2

Total Score
109
109
108
107
107
106
106
104
103
103
103
103
103
102
102
102
102
101
101
101
101
100
100

99
99
98
98
97
97
96
95
92
92
92
91
91



Rank
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Pork

Aug 24, 2019
Name # Team Name
TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1176- Sedgwick
ALLISON ABELDT 1113- Dickinson
CASTYN ANDRES 1118- Flint Hills District #1
GRACE SWINDLER 6164- Pratt County Individual
COOPER SPRINGER 6200- Wildcat District Individual
REANNA RENCIN 1170- River Valley District #2
MARK GRABBE 4110- Cottonwood District #1 Individual
KADEN HAAS 1111 Cottonwood District #2
CORLEY BECKER 1149-1 Meadowlark District #1
COHEN LUTHI 1131- Greenwood
COLE BERTELSEN 1120- Ford
KENNAN MURRELL 4117- Finney Individual
HAYES RICKSTREW 8163- Pottawatomie County Individual
MASON SPRINGER 1203- Wildcat District #4
TAVA GUSTAFSON 1124- Geary
CAROLINE DRAKE 4164- Pratt County Individual
KAYLA GEORGE 1117- Finney
OLIVIA BOUCEK 1104- Central Kansas District #1
CAYLIN LUTHI 1131- Greenwood
TIMOTHY BIGGS 1178- Shawnee
VIVIAN STRAHM 1149- Meadowlark District #1
KONNER HAAS 5110- Cottonwood District Individual
WYATT GRABBE 1110- Cottonwood District #1

Total Score
90
89
89
88
88
88
87
86
86
85
84
82
80
80
76
76
75
72
71
68
68
60
60
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